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Women / XS / Jr A2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adeline Hoang651
AA Gym

9.800 9.600 9.7759.550 38.725
1 3T 4 1 1 

1 

Vanessa Urrutia661
Katy Kips

9.375 9.450 9.7009.575 38.100
4 9T 3 2 2 

2 

Kenna Tessman662
Maximum

9.150 9.375 9.6759.700 37.900
8T 11 1 3 3 

3 

Brooke Baker668
Powerhouse TNT

9.275 9.475 9.3509.600 37.700
5 8 2 11 4 

4 

Bella Todd663
Maximum

9.250 9.700 9.5509.125 37.625
6T 1 11T 5T 5 

5 

Mali Kate Venable664
Maximum

9.600 9.550 9.5508.900 37.600
2 5T 14T 5T 6 

6 

Kylie Bingham659
Aog

9.125 9.450 9.3759.400 37.350
10T 9T 5T 9T 7 

7 

Briana Gonzales656
Aerial Athletics

8.950 9.600 9.3759.400 37.325
14 3T 5T 9T 8 

8 

Allie Michael652
AA Gym

8.800 9.350 9.6009.300 37.050
16 12 7 4 9 

9 

Braelyn Rice658
Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.625 9.5508.300 36.900
3 2 17T 5T 10 

10 

Hannah Schindler655
Above the Bar

9.150 9.550 9.0508.900 36.650
8T 5T 14T 16 11 

11 

Gracelyn Callahan653
Above the Bar

9.125 9.550 8.6509.250 36.575
10T 5T 8 18 12 

12 

Delany Wiatr669
Showcase Gym

9.250 8.900 9.5008.900 36.550
6T 17 14T 8 13 

13 

Keelin Monk654
Above the Bar

9.075 8.950 9.2009.200 36.425
12 16 9T 13 14 

14 

Sydney Aguilar660
Fun & Fitness

8.925 9.000 9.2509.200 36.375
15 15 9T 12 15 

15 

Stevie Rasmussen667
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.025 8.725 9.0759.125 35.950
13 18 11T 15 16 

16 

Chloe Rubio666
Olympia

8.625 9.100 9.1758.975 35.875
17 14 13 14 17 

17 

Madalyn Morton657
Aerial Athletics

8.575 9.300 9.0008.300 35.175
18 13 17T 17 18 

18 
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